FEE SCHEDULE

Shelter Name Capacity*
Acacia 70
Grevillea 60
Greybox 60
Ironbark 100
§’ Kurrajong 60
=l Myrtle 70
.LEG Paperbark 60
Pimelea 100
Redgum 70
Spotted Gum 70
Wilga 60
Cuckoo 80
Fantall 30
Finch 30
Hobby 30
% Ibis 30
IR Kestrel 30
S Kite 20
N | orikeet 30
f__a Parrot 30
=8 Robin 30
2 Rosella 30
Spinebill 80
Swan 30
Teal 30
Warbler 30
Heron 90
§ Corella 50
2 Falcon 90
= Galah 30
£ Kookaburra 30
= Magpie 30
3 Raven 30
o
Weebil 50

Private / Community
Hire Fee

$120
$120
$130
$180
$130
$120
$130
$180
$120
$120

$120

$275
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$275
$85
$85

$85

$275
$180
$275
$85
$85
$85
$85

$180

Western Sydney Parklands

Corporate
Hire Fee
$240
$240
$260
$350
$260
$240
$260
$350
$240
$240

$240

$545
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$545
$165
$165

$165

$545
$350
$545
$165
$165
$165
$165
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*" Western Sydney Parklands

Shelter Name Capacity Private / Corm::r;i; C%?g?{;g
Bung 60 $120 $240
Buurah 60 $120 $240
Dyanmila 60 $120 $240
il Gamarada 60 $180 $350
=8 Gulyangarri 80 $275 $545
% Guwing 60 $120 $240
=W Mudjin 80 $180 $350
Warami 80 $275 $545
Wida-la 80 $180 $350
Yuru 60 $275 $545

All fees quoted include GST and are subject to periodic review and change.
Capacity subject to change at any time, WSP adheres to NSW Government and NSW Health advice regarding Covid-19.




CATEGORIES

Private — Booking made by an individual or on behalf of a family
Community — Booking made by a charity or other not for profit group
Corporate — Booking made by a company or other organisation
School — Booking made by a school

School — Booking made by a third-party provider on behalf of a school

ADMINISTRATION FEES

Application Fee: $60 per application (Applies to Entertainment / Inclusion Applications, Cross Country /
Walkathon Applications and School Facilitated Excursions)

Administration and Processing Fee: $110 per booking (Applies to Third-Party Provider School Bookings)
Alteration Fee: $60 per alteration (Applies if your booking is altered more than once after it has been confirmed)

ENTERTAINMENT & OTHER INCLUSIONS

Structures, Marquees, Caterers or other inclusions: $80 per item
Amusements - free to users: $80 per item

SCHOOL GROUPS

School groups hiring a shelter will be charged the community hire fee for that shelter. For cross country,
walkathons, orienteering or other school facilitated excursions the cost will be calculated at the rate of $0.55 per
student. For third-party provider facilitated excursions the cost will be calculated at the rate of $2.00 per student.

WEDDING PHOTOGRAPHY

Wedding photography permit provides approval to have your wedding photography on a nonexclusive
basis within the Parklands. Cost is $120.00 per hour.

BONDS
Bonds: $330 bond applies to any booking that has structures, entertainment, amusements or other
inclusions onsite. Bonds are also required for school bookings.

Bond Refunds: All bonds are refunded within 4 weeks after the booking date. Bonds are only refunded in
full if all booking conditions have been met & the area is left free from litter &/or damage.






